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Bus 632 Pennant Hills to Rouse Hill Station via Norwest and 
Castle Hill

Go to website

Direction
Rouse Hill Station, North West Twy — Pennant Hills Sta-
tion, Railway St, Stand C

81 stops

Open route schedule

Rouse Hill Station, North West Twy

Sanctuary, North West Twy

Merriville, North West Twy

Merriville Rd At Perfection Av

St John Xxiii Primary School, Perfection Av

Perfection Av After Hixon St

Perfection Av Before Hanly St

Newbury Av Opp Midlands Tce

Kellyville Station, Guragura St, Stand C

Gainsford Dr Before Daffodil Cres

Arnold Av Before Jack Peel Cct

Arnold Av After Jack Peel Cct

Arnold Av Before Brodrick Bvd

Arnold Av After Mccausland Pl

Severn Vale Dr Opp Balmoral Rd

Fairway Dr Opp Severn Vale Dr

Fairway Dr Opp Bella Vista Public School

Fairway Dr Before Laura St

Fairway Dr Opp Kimber Cres

Solent Cct Opp Burbank Pl

Route schedule
Rouse Hill Station, North West Twy — Pennant Hills Sta-
tion, Railway St, Stand C

Monday 05:10-22:10

Tuesday 05:10-22:10

Wednesday 05:10-22:10

Thursday 05:10-22:10

Friday 05:10-22:10

Saturday 06:29-21:30

Sunday 06:29-21:30

Route info

Direction: Rouse Hill Station, North West Twy

Stops: 81

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min
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Solent Cct Before Norwest Bvd

Norwest Bvd Opp Norwest Station

Norwest Bvd At Columbia Ct

Windsor Rd After Norwest Bvd

Showground Rd Before Green Rd

Showground Rd After Green Rd

Showground Rd Before Kings Rd

Tuckwell Rd After Gilbert Rd

Tuckwell Rd Opp Bounty Av

Tuckwell Rd Opp Ashmead Av

Tuckwell Rd At Woodchester Cl

Tuckwell Rd Opp Lynwood Pl

Tuckwell Rd Opp Surrey Av

Tuckwell Rd At Ulundri Dr

Tuckwell Rd Opp Britannia Rd

Tuckwell Rd After Dewhurst Av

Tuckwell Rd Opp Carcoola St

Old Castle Hill Rd Opp Gilham St

Old Castle Hill Rd At Garthowen Cr

Castle Hill Station, Old Northern Rd, Stand A

Old Northern Rd Opp St Bernadette's Primary School

Old Northern Rd Opp Castle Hill Rd

James Cook Dr Before Western Rd

Western Rd Opp Milne Ct

Western Rd Opp Barker Dr

Western Rd Before Clarke Dr

Anglicare Warrina Village, Hilliard Dr

Castle Hill Village, Slade Av

Gough Dr Opp Orchard Av



Gowrie Dr After Gough Dr

Gowrie Dr At D'Arcy Irvine Dr

Gough Dr Before David Rd

David Rd Opp Milford Gr

David Rd Before Westminster Dr

Woodgrove Av At Hillgate Pl

Woodgrove Av After Greywood St

County Dr Opp Woodgrove Av

County Dr Before John Rd

County Dr Opp Treetops Rd

Castle Hill Rd After County Dr

Bradfield Pde Opp Cherrybrook Station

Neale Av Opp Fallows Way

Neale Av Before Trinity Pl

Edward Bennett Reserve, Neale Av

Edward Bennett Dr Opp Paxton Cres

Edward Bennett Dr After Durant Pl

Edward Bennett Dr Opp Curtis Cl

Castle Hill Rd After Edward Bennett Dr

Castle Hill Rd At Victoria Rd

Koala Park Sanctuary, Castle Hill Rd

Castle Hill Rd Before New Line Rd

Castle Hill Rd Before Church St

Castle Hill Rd Before Pennant Hills Rd

Pennant Hills Rd After Castle Hill Rd

Pennant Hills Rd After Cardinal Av

Pennant Hills Rd At Hull Rd

Pennant Hills Rd Opp Mount St Benedict College



Pennant Hills Rd Opp Observatory Park

St Agatha's Catholic Primary School, Pennant Hills Rd

Pennant Hills Rd At Fisher Av

Pennant Hills Station, Railway St, Stand C



Direction
Pennant Hills Station, Railway St, Stand B — North West 
Twy Opp Rouse Hill Station

78 stops

Open route schedule

Pennant Hills Station, Railway St, Stand B

Pennant Hills Rd Before City View Rd

Mount St Benedict College, Pennant Hills Rd

Pennant Hills Rd At Hull Rd

Pennant Hills Rd Before Lancaster Av

Pennant Hills Rd After Cardinal Av

Castle Hill Rd After Pennant Hills Rd

Castle Hill Rd Opp New Line Rd

Castle Hill Rd Opp Koala Park Sanctuary

Castle Hill Rd Opp Victoria Rd

Castle Hill Rd After Victoria Rd

Edward Bennett Dr At Curtis Cl

Edward Bennett Dr Opp Scott Ct

Edward Bennett Dr At Paxton Cres

Neale Av Opp Trinity Pl

Neale Av At Fallows Way

Tangara Girls School, Franklin Rd

Cherrybrook Station, Bradfield Pde

County Dr After Treetops Rd

County Dr Opp John Rd

County Dr Before Woodgrove Av

Woodgrove Av Opp Greywood St

Woodgrove Av Before David Rd

David Rd After Woodgrove Av

Route schedule
Pennant Hills Station, Railway St, Stand B — North West 
Twy Opp Rouse Hill Station

Monday 05:15-22:15

Tuesday 05:15-22:15

Wednesday 05:15-22:15

Thursday 05:15-22:15

Friday 05:15-22:15

Saturday 06:30-21:30

Sunday 06:30-21:30

Route info

Direction: Pennant Hills Station, Railway St, Stand B

Stops: 78

Trip Duration: 1 hour 1 min
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David Rd After Haven Ct

David Rd At Milford Gr

Nuffield Village, Gough Dr

Gowrie Dr Opp D'Arcy Irvine Dr

Gowrie Dr Before Gough Dr

Gough Dr At Orchard Av

Castle Hill Village, Slade Av

Hilliard Dr Opp Anglicare Warrina Village

Western Rd After Hilliard Dr

Western Rd At Barker Dr

Western Rd Before Milne Ct

James Cook Dr After Western Rd

Old Northern Rd At Castle Hill Rd

Old Northern Rd After Telfer Rd

St Bernadette's Primary School, Old Northern Rd

Castle Hill Station, Old Northern Rd, Stand C

Old Castle Hill Rd At Gilham St

Tuckwell Rd At Carcoola St

Tuckwell Rd Before Carramarr Rd

Tuckwell Rd After Carramarr Rd

Tuckwell Rd Opp Ulundri Dr

Tuckwell Rd At Surrey Av

Tuckwell Rd After Lynwood Pl

Tuckwell Rd Opp Woodchester Cl

Tuckwell Rd At Ashmead Av

Tuckwell Rd At Bounty Av

Tuckwell Rd Before Gilbert Rd

Showground Rd Opp Kings Rd

Showground Rd Before Victoria Av



Showground Rd After Victoria Av

Norwest Bvd Opp Bedford College

Norwest Station, Norwest Bvd

Solent Cct Before Inglewood Pl

Solent Cct After Burbank Pl

Fairway Dr After Kimber Cres

Fairway Dr Before Pasquale Av

Bella Vista Public School, Fairway Dr

Fairway Dr Before Severn Vale Dr

Severn Vale Dr At Balmoral Rd

Arnold Av Before Mccausland Pl

Arnold Av After Butler Av

Arnold Av At Farmhouse Av

63 Arnold Av

Gainsford Dr After Lewis Jones Dr

Samantha Riley Dr After Gainsford Dr

Kellyville Station, Guragura St, Stand D

Newbury Av At Midlands Tce

Perfection Av Before Austel St

Perfection Av Before Ashtead Pde

Perfection Av Opp St John Xxiii Primary School

Merriville Rd At Vinegar Hill Rd

Merriville, North West Twy

Sanctuary, North West Twy

North West Twy Opp Rouse Hill Station



632 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Parramatta

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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